Cycling 2019 Masters Track Championships

AUSTRALIA

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Event 71b: Ind Pursuit Women 3 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 12 Simone GROUNDS (Dubbo CC) 2:29.658
Lap 1 23.335 23.335 (1)
Lap 2 17.035 40.370 1)
Lap 3 17.538 57.909 1)
Lap 4 17.795 1:15.704 1)
Lap 5 18.091 1:33.795 1)
Lap 6 18.431 1:52.227 (1)
Lap 7 18.738 2:10.965 1)
Lap 8 18.692 2:29.658 (1)

2. 13 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR (Balmoral Cycle Club) 2:35.426 +5.76
Lap 1 23.630 23.630 Q)
Lap 2 17.418 41.048 2)
Lap 3 18.012 59.061 2)
Lap 4 18.690 1:17.751 Q)
Lap 5 19.421 1:37.173 2)
Lap 6 19.566 1:56.739 2)
Lap 7 19.491 2:16.231 2)
Lap 8 19.195 2:35.426 2)
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